
P O O L S

01.

02.

03..

04.

05.

06.

07.

1201 to 1333

2001 to 2303

3001 to 3307

4001 to 4303

5001 to 5307

6001 to 6359

7051 to 7354

S U I T E S

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

ch ez isabel le

caribbean grove

The kitch en table

The gril l

spice

ThE lobster house

oregano

magna club restauRant

zenith club restaurant - 2nd floor

jerk hut

30.

31.

32.

33.

main pool

excelLence CLUB pool 

ZeniTh excelLence Club Pool

Rooftop pool at X-Lounge

r e s t a u r  a n t s

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

martini bar

aroma

stars bar

sports bar

sol

blue

x-lounge

cielo

excelLence CLUB lounge bar

excelLence CLUB lounge bar 

- Vil Las Section 

Azulina Club Pool Bar

b a r s

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

fitn ess center

shopping gal lery

miilé spa

miilé spa beach PAL APA

gam es area

t h eater

Glistening waters m eeting point

a c t i v i t i e s

a d d i t i o n a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

lobby

excelLence CLUB lounge

excelLence CLUB Beach Concierge

wedding gazeBo

nurse station

Seasons Tours

Seasons Photo Studio

atm

excelLence club beach

Water Sports

1 - 5

b e a c h  v i l  l  a s

b e a c h  h o u s e s
1 - 12
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n a t u r  a l  P O O L S

34.

35.

NatuRal pool 1

NatuRal pool 2 
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